General information about company

Scrip code 540755

NSE Symbol GICRE

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE481Y01014

Name of the company

GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esiNoe Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh'ether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . T No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? o °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 74 2.15
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 74 2.14
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 74 1.96
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 74 1.84
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 74 1.39




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. reaorop | of securities (IX) No. of S|
0 .
of No. Of total no. of No, Of No. of Undealyi
0.0 y | Partly otal nos. ares o. utstan
Category No. of fully | Pactl shares Total shares Sh Shares No. Of o d
Category | of Nos. Of P alc! up paid- underlying shares_held (calculated . . Underlyu.lg Underlying Outstanding convn?r.nl
shareholders | equity up : (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securitie
(1)) shareholder .. | Depository as per Total as a . Outstanding
(I (II1) shares held | equity Receipts (IV)Y+H(V)+ SCRR, % of conve_mble Warrants Granted of Warra
v ;‘;‘I‘;"'s 1) VD 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) z;cg' tes | (xB) X©) ?;‘g ESO
As a % of
L (A+B+C2) |[Classeg:X ggl:s(s Total (XA+XE
Promoter
(A) f}romotcr 1 1445567615 1445567615 | 82.4 1445567615 1445567615 | 82.4
Group
(B) Public 230682 308832385 308832385 |17.6 308832385 308832385 | 17.6
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 230683 1754400000 1754400000 | 100 1754400000 1754400000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding o
asa % Number of |Number of |Non- Total Number of
: ing full | Locked in | Shares Disposal Other Shacce
assuming h ledged Undertaki encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledge ndertaking ifany XVI) | (xvi) =
Cat convertible | (XIIT) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Cat fa CEOTY | securities (as equity shares
ﬂa cgory Oh hold a percentage held in
) Shareholder | of diluted Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
(I share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of |0 (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. | total |No.|total |No.|total |No. [oftotal |No. |total category | category | catego
(VID+H(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares G) gory (ii) gory (iii)g Yy
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 82.4 1445567615
Group
(B) Public 17.6 308831517 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1754399132 |0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Shar;:holding class of securities (IX) No.
as a % of
Of No. Of total no. of No. Of No. of Und
No. of fully [ Partly ' Total nos. ’ Shares ' No. Of Out:
Catogary & Nos. Of paid up paid- shaece shares held Shiance . : Total | Underlying Sharee Outstanding | com
Name of the : . underlying " (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 .5 | Underlying
Sr. No. shareholders | equity up : (VII) = as a % | Outstanding . ESOP secu
Shareholders .| Depository as per £ - Outstanding
(III) shares held | equity . (IVYHV)+ 0 convertible Granted of W
o0 Receipts SCRR, " Warrants
(Iv) shares (VD) Total | securities (XC) and
(V1) 1957) (VIII) : (XB)
held Asa%of | x | C1ass | poral \_/o::gg & ®
ass eg: ota
Y (A+B+C2) &2 [emy ne (XA
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Central
(b) g“;‘l’:mmcn‘/ 1 1445567615 1445567615 | 82.4 1445567615 1445567615 | 82.4
Government(s)
(S:;»(—I'l;otal 1 1445567615 1445567615 | 82.4 1445567615 1445567615 | 82.4
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
i 1 1445567615 1445567615 | 82.4 1445567615 1445567615 | 82.4
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds |22 14963279 14963279 | 0.85 14963279 14963279 ]0.85
Alternate
(c) Investment 2 10282 10282 0 10282 10282 0
Funds
(d) Banks 3 10824599 10824599 ] 0.62 10824599 10824599 ]0.62
Insurance
(e) Companies 11 191912476 191912476 |10.94 191912476 191912476 |10.94
Provident
(63} Funds/ 1 12075742 12075742 0.69 12075742 12075742 0.69
Pension Funds
(S};’;'IT)“‘“ 39 229786378 229786378 | 13.1 229786378 229786378 |13.1
2) Institutions (Foreign)




(@

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

133

36441305

36441305

2.08

36441305

36441305

2.08

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

740971

740971

0.04

740971

740971

0.04

Sub-Total
B)2)

142

37182276

37182276

2.12

37182276

37182276

2.12

(3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

@

Non-institutions

(2)

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

463898

463898

0.03

463898

463898

0.03

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1222

1222

1222

1222

(©)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

2780

2780

2780

2780

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

219664

29299956

29299956

1.67

29299956

29299956

1.67

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

33

3248105

3248105

0.19

3248105

3248105

0.19

@)

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

2702

1023841

1023841

0.06

1023841

1023841

0.06

M

Bodies
Corporate

525

6068276

6068276

0.35

6068276

6068276

0.35

(m)

Any Other
(specify)

7572

1755653

1755653

0.1

1755653

1755653

0.1

Sub-Total
(B)(4)

230501

41863731

41863731

41863731

41863731

2.39




Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 230682 308832385 308832385 | 17.6 308832385 308832385 |17.6
(B)2)+(B)

3)+BY4)

C Table IV = Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter= Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BH+C2) 230683 1754400000 1754400000 [ 100 1754400000 1754400000 | 100
Totl 230683 1754400000 1754400000 [ 100 1754400000 1754400000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
assumi:lg Number of | Number of | Non- Other gﬁ;arle?umber of
full L}? cked in Slh ages d BISEOI:ZL. encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion [ 874T¢S pocee rOSTAKINE [ if any (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (X1 (XIV) xV) (XIV+XV+XVI)
Cat & convertible Number of
Na egor}/ th securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. ame of the asa held in
Shareholders .
o) percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted o form (XVIII)
% of % of % of Asa% As a % of
Zgali-teal) No.|total |No.|total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |[No. |total Sutb- Sutb- Sub=category
(X‘;I)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ;S cgory ;:ia;)egory (iii)
(VID+(X) As held held held held (b) held (b)
S5 of ) ) )
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Central
Government/
(b) State 82.4 1445567615
Government(s)
(SK;’EIT)““ 82.4 1445567615
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’I:gmoter 82.4 1445567615
Group (A)=
(ADHA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds |0.85 14963279 0 0 0
Alternate
(c) Investment 0 10282 0 0 0
Funds
(d) Banks 0.62 10824599 0 0 0
© Ié‘;;’;:ﬁfes 10.94 191912476 |0 0 0




®

Provident
Funds/
Pension Funds

0.69

12075742

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

13.1

229786378

2

Institutions (Foreign)

@

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 1

2.08

36441305

©

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

0.04

740971

Sub-Total
(B)2)

2.12

37182276

(3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

“4)

Non=institutions

(@)

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0.03

463898

(®)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0

1222

©

Key
Managerial
Personnel

2780

(®

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

1.67

29299120

()

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

0.19

3248105

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

0.06

1023841




Bodies

O Corporate s 6068276 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.1 1755621 0
Sub-Total
2.39 41862863 0

(B)4)

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+ 17.6 308831517 0

(B)(2)+(B)

3)+B)4

C Table IV = Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 1754399132

Total

(A+B+C) 100 1754399132

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Textual
Information(1)
Textual

Disclosure of notes on sharcholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Information(2)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

GIC was listed on 25.10.2017 with 14.22% held by Public. As per proviso to Rule 19A (1) of SCR Rules, 1957 (amendment
dt. 3.8.2018) , co. with public holding below 25%, increase it to atleast 25%, within 2 yr. Subsequently, the corporation is in
receipt of letter dt. 19.7.2024 from MOF stating that CG in exercise of powers granted under Rule 19A(6) has granted
exemption to every listed public sector company which has public shareholding below 25%, to increase it to atleast 25%
upto 1.8.2026.

Textual Information(2)

The NRI Category in the NON-INSTITUTIONS Section includes the following: 1. NRI - 1210 shareholders, holding
630548 shares in aggregate, constituting 0.04% of the Paid up equity share capital 2. NRI(NON REPATRIAT) - 1492
shareholders, holding 3,93,293 shares in aggregate , constituting 0.02% of the Paid up equity share capital




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

President of India

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

27777999972

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1445567615

1445567615

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)~
(V)+ (VD)

1445567615

1445567615

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

82.4

82.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1445567615

1445567615

Total

1445567615

1445567615

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

82.4

82.4

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1445567615

1445567615

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

82.4

82.4

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1445567615

14455676135

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter




Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN is not applicable for President of India




Insurance Companies

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

172105682

Click here to go back

Total

172105682

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)~
(V)+ (VD)

172105682

172105682

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.81

9.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

172105682

172105682

Total

172105682

172105682

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.81

9.81

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

172105682

172105682

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.81

9.81

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

172105682

172105682

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

7560

7572

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

2568

1699750

53335

1755653

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2568

1699750

53335

1755653

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2568

1699750

53335

1755653

Total

2568

1699750

53335

1755653

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

0.1

0.1

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

2568

1699750

53335

1755653

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.1




Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 2568 1699718 53335 1755621
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) [0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.

No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which
are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
public shareholders

1

32









