General information about co	mpany
Scrip code	540755
NSE Symbol	GICRE
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE481Y01014
Name of the company	GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		•
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Stateme	nt showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	74	2.15
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	74	2.14
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	74	1.96
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	74	1.84
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	74	1.39

				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of Vo		ights held in ea	ach class	No. Of			No. of Sl Underlyi
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Outstand convertil securitie of Warra and ESO (X) =
				(V)			As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	s eg:X Class eg:Y Total			(-2.5)			(XA+XE
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	1445567615			1445567615	82.4	eg. 1		1445567615	82.4				
(B)	Public	230682	308832385			308832385	17.6	308832385		308832385	17.6				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	230683	1754400000			1754400000	100	1754400000		1754400000	100				

				Table	I - S	ummar	y St	atement	hold	ling of sp	ecifie	d securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as			Num Shar pleda (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	82.4											1445567615			
(B)	Public	17.6											308831517	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											1754399132	0	0	0

			Ta	ble II	- Statemer	nt showing	shareholdin	g pattern of	f the P	romoter an	d Pron	noter Grou	р		
				No.			Shareholding as a % of	Number of V class of secur		ights held in ea	ach				No.
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Of Partly paid- up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted	secu of V
			(IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	Total Voting rights	securities (XA)	(XB)	(XC)	and (X) (XA
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing s	hareholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promoter	Group		•	•			•		
(1)	Indian														
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	1445567615			1445567615	82.4	1445567615		1445567615	82.4				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	1445567615			1445567615	82.4	1445567615		1445567615	82.4				
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	1445567615			1445567615	82.4	1445567615		1445567615	82.4				
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholding p	attern o	f the Public s	hareholder	•			•	•		•		
(1)	Institutions (Do	mestic)													
(a)	Mutual Funds	22	14963279			14963279	0.85	14963279		14963279	0.85				Π
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	2	10282			10282	0	10282		10282	0				
(d)	Banks	3	10824599			10824599	0.62	10824599		10824599	0.62				
(e)	Insurance Companies	11	191912476			191912476	10.94	191912476		191912476	10.94				
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	1	12075742			12075742	0.69	12075742		12075742	0.69				
Sub-Total (B)(1)		39	229786378			229786378	13.1	229786378		229786378	13.1				
(2)	Institutions (For	reign)													

(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	133	36441305		36441305	2.08	36441305	36441305	2.08		
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	9	740971		740971	0.04	740971	740971	0.04		
Sub-Total (B)(2)		142	37182276		37182276	2.12	37182276	37182276	2.12		
(3)	Central Governs	ment / State Go	overnment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions	;									
(a)	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	1	463898		463898	0.03	463898	463898	0.03		
(ь)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	1222		1222	0	1222	1222	0		
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	3	2780		2780	0	2780	2780	0		
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	219664	29299956		29299956	1.67	29299956	29299956	1.67		
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	33	3248105		3248105	0.19	3248105	3248105	0.19		
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2702	1023841		1023841	0.06	1023841	1023841	0.06		
(1)	Bodies Corporate	525	6068276		6068276	0.35	6068276	6068276	0.35		
(m)	Any Other (specify)	7572	1755653		1755653	0.1	1755653	1755653	0.1		
Sub-Total (B)(4)		230501	41863731		41863731	2.39	41863731	41863731	2.39		

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		230682	308832385			308832385	17.6	308832385	308832385	17.6		
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non Pu	ıblic shareholde	r				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		230683	1754400000			1754400000	100	1754400000	1754400000	100		
Total (A+B+C)		230683	1754400000			1754400000	100	1754400000	1754400000	100		

		Table II -	Sta	tement	shov	ving sha	areho	olding p	atter	n of the I	Prom	oter and P	romoter Grou	p		
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (			Nun Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non- Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		er mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu (XV)	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cate	gorization (	of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	As a % No. of total (a) Shares held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing sl	hareh	olding pa	ittern	of the Pi	romot	er and Pr	omote	er Group						
(1)	Indian															
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	82.4											1445567615			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		82.4											1445567615			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		82.4											1445567615			
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	sharel	olding p	atterr	of the P	ublic	sharehol	der							
(1)	Institutions (Do	mestic)														
(a)	Mutual Funds	0.85											14963279	0	0	0
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	0											10282	0	0	0
(d)	Banks	0.62											10824599	0	0	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	10.94											191912476	0	0	0

(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0.69							12075742	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		13.1							229786378	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (For	reign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2.08							36441305	0	0	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0.04							740971	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2.12							37182276	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	ment / State Go	vernn	nent(s)								•
(4)	Non-institutions	3										
(a)	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0.03							463898	0	0	0
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0							1222	0	0	0
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0							2780	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1.67							29299120	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	0.19							3248105	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.06							1023841	0	0	0

											ı —	ı				
(1)	Bodies Corporate	0.35											6068276	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.1											1755621	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2.39											41862863	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		17.6											308831517	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ment showing s	hareh	olding p	attern	of the N	lon P	romoter-	Non F	ublic share	eholde	r		_		
Total ( A+B+C2)		100											1754399132			
Total (A+B+C)		100											1754399132			
													Textual Information(1)			
Disclosure of notes on shareholding nattern for company remarks explanatory													Textual Information(2)			

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	GIC was listed on 25.10.2017 with 14.22% held by Public. As per proviso to Rule 19A (1) of SCR Rules, 1957 (amendment dt. 3.8.2018), co. with public holding below 25%, increase it to atleast 25%, within 2 yr. Subsequently, the corporation is in receipt of letter dt. 19.7.2024 from MOF stating that CG in exercise of powers granted under Rule 19A(6) has granted exemption to every listed public sector company which has public shareholding below 25%, to increase it to atleast 25% upto 1.8.2026.		
Textual Information(2)	The NRI Category in the NON-INSTITUTIONS Section includes the following: 1. NRI - 1210 shareholders, holding 630548 shares in aggregate, constituting 0.04% of the Paid up equity share capital 2. NRI(NON REPATRIAT) - 1492 shareholders, holding 3,93,293 shares in aggregate, constituting 0.02% of the Paid up equity share capital		

Central Government/ State Government(s)				
Sr. No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	President of India	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1445567615	1445567615		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1445567615	1445567615		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	82.4	82.4		
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1445567615	1445567615		
Total	1445567615	1445567615		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	82.4	82.4		
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1445567615	1445567615		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	82.4	82.4		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1445567615	1445567615		
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Text Block		
	Textual Information(1)	PAN is not applicable for President of India

Insurance Companies			
Sr. No.	1		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)		Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	172105682	172105682	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	172105682	172105682	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.81	9.81	
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	172105682	172105682	
Total	172105682	172105682	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.81	9.81	
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	172105682	172105682	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.81	9.81	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	172105682	172105682	
Reason for not prov	riding PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization	of shares		
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	

Any Other (specify)						
Sr. No.	1	2	3			
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Trusts			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back		
PAN (II)				Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	7560	5	7572		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2568	1699750	53335	1755653		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2568	1699750	53335	1755653		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.1	0	0.1		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	2568	1699750	53335	1755653		
Total	2568	1699750	53335	1755653		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.1	0	0.1		
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2568	1699750	53335	1755653		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.1	0	0.1		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2568	1699718	53335	1755621		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public				
Sr. No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	0 0	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders	
1	1	32			